Edgar Filing: RGC RESOURCES INC - Form 4

RGC RESOL	JRCES INC									
Form 4										
June 03, 2008	8									
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549						COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this if no long	er STATEM	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							January 31, 2005	
Section 16.				SECURITIES				Estimated average burden hours per		
Form 4 or Form 5		and to Continu	16(a) of the	• C • • • • • • • • • •	•• E-	le a se a	• A et ef 1024	response	0.5	
obligation	· ·	suant to Section				•	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Sectior			
may conti <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	nue.	30(h) of the 1	•	•	• •			1		
(Print or Type R	esponses)									
SMITH S FRANK Symbol				Name and Ticker or Trading			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			RESOURC	ES INC [RGC	O]	(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (M	Aiddle) 3. Date	of Earliest Tr	ansaction			(Cheer	x an appneable)	
167 27TH STREET, S.E. 06/02/20 (Street) 4. If Amer			/Day/Year)	ay/Year)			_X_ Director 10% Owner			
			06/02/2008				Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)			
			endment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			onth/Day/Year)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
ROANOKE,	, VA 24014						Form filed by M Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed	3.	4. Securit				6. Ownership		
Security	(Month/Day/Year) Execution Da							Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Day/Year	Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) /Day/Year) (Instr. 8)				-		Beneficial Ownership	
		(1101111,2 a), 1 ca) (1115411-0)	(Following	. ,	(Instr. 4)	
					(A)		Reported			
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	06/02/2008		A <u>(1)</u>	21.267	A	\$ 28.8	12,454.294 (2)	D		
5130h						20.0	_			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: RGC RESOURCES INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date		Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
I B	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
SMITH S FRANK 167 27TH STREET, S.E. ROANOKE, VA 24014	Х							
Signatures								
S. Frank Smith by Howard T. I 03/25/02	06/03/2008							

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares purchased pursuant to the Restricted Stock Plan for Outside Directors of RGC Resources, Inc.
- Includes 29.462 restricted shares purchased through dividends reinvested in the Restricted Stock Plan and 102.031 unrestricted shares (2) purchased through dividends reinvested in the Dividend Reinvestment Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. ector 10% Owner Officer Other TELLOCK GLEN E 2400 S. 44TH STREET

MANITOWOC, WI 54220 President and CEO

Signatures

Maurice Jones, by Power of Attorney

**Signature of Reporting Person

02/16/2010 Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Acquisition by the reporting person's spouse as custodian for minor daughter (M) under the Wisconsin Uniform Transfer to Minors Act.

Consist of shares held under the Company's 401(K) plan, (The Manitowoc Company, Inc., RSVP Profit Sharing Plan), including 168.6662 shares acquired in transactions ocurring between 12/31/08 and 12/31/09, which are exempt from Section 16(b) pursuant to Rule

- (2) 16b-3 and exempt from reporting pursuant to Rule 16a-3(f)(1)(i)(B). The information in this report is based on a plan statement dated as of 12/31/09. From time to time the plan administrator collects maintenance fees related to the RSVP Plan, which may result in the number of shares held by a participant in the RSVP Plan declining by a marginal amount. GT-2009
- (3) Options granted under The Manitowoc company, Inc. 2003 Incentive Stock and Awards Plan.
- (4) Options vest in 25% increments annually beginning on date indicated.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.